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	5 класс
	6 класс
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	9 класс
	

	Понедельник
	Литература
Матем
Род.язык
история
музыка

	3
10
7
5
2


27
	Литература
Англ.язык
рус.язык
математ
история
ИЗО
	6
10
12
13
6
3

50
	биология
Рус.язык
Англ.яз
Алгебра
Литерат
 Физ-ра

	7
11
10
10
4
4

44
	Англ.язык
История
Математ
Род.язык
география
технология
	8
8
9
7
6
4

40
	Род.язык
Алгебра
История
англ.язык
биологи
География



	7
7
10
9
7
5

45





	вторник
	Род.литер
Род.яз
матем
рус.язык
англ.язык
физ-ра


	7
7
10
8
9
3

44
	Род.язык 
Рус.язык
Матем
Англ.язык
Музыка
литература
	7
12
13
11
1
7

50
	история
Геометрия
Рус.яз
Род.язык
ИКТ
ИЗО
	6
12
11
7
4
1

51
	математ
Немец.язык
биология
Рус.язык.
Физ-ра
ОДНК
литература
	10
8
7
7
2
5
4
45
	Немец.язык
Математ
история
физика
род.лит
Географ
Физ-ра

	9
8
10
13
7
5
2
54

	среда
	География
Математика
Рус.язык
биология
Род.язык
Физ-ра
	7
10
8
10
7
3

45
	Род.лит
Математика
Рус.яз
ОБЩ-Е
физ-ра
географ
	7
13
12
9
4
7


52
	физика
Рус.яз
Матем
Анг.язык
Род.Литер.
Музыка
Физ-ра
	8
11
10
10
7
1
2

49
	биология
ИКТ
Англ.яз
Химия
матем
род.литер
литератур
	7
7
8
10
9
7
4

52
	Литература
Рус.яз
Математ
физика
Общ-е
ИКТ
биология





	7
6
7
13
8
7
7
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	четверг
	математика
Рус.язык
Англ.яз
Литература
Род.язык
ИЗО
	10
8
9
4
7
4

42


	Род.литер
Математика
История
Рус.яз
ИЗО
Род.язык

	7
13
8
12
3
7

50
	Общ-е
Род.литер
Математ
Географ
Физика
литература
технология
	9
7
10
6
8
4
2

48
	Род.язык
Физика
Рус.язык
Математ
Анг.яз
Общ-е
музыка
	7
9
7
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8
5
1

47
	литература
Химия
Математика
Англ.язык
Рус.язык
ОБЖ
Физ-ра

	7
12
8
9
6
3
2

47

	пяттица
	литература
Матем
Рус.яз
Технология
технология
род.литер.
	7
10
8
4
4
4
37
	Биолог
Матем
Род.язык
Рус.яз
Литература
технолог
	8
13
7
12
6
3
49
	Род.яз
биология
Матем
Англ.яз
ОДНК
география
	7
7
9
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5
6
44
	Физика
Род.лит
Рус.язык
Матем
география
обж
	9
7
7
10
6
3

42
	Рус.яз
Англ.яз
Химия
Математика
Род.язык
однк



	6
9
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7
7
5
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